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Size

2XS

XS

S

M

L

XL

2XL

3XL

4XL

Height

155

160

165

170

175

180

185

190

195

Shirt
Chest

76

80

84

88

92

96

100

104

108

Pants
Waist

64

68

72

76

80

84

88

92

96

Men’s (Uni)

Size

XS

S

M

L

XL

2XL

3XL

Height

150

155

160

165

170

175

180

Shirt
Chest

76

80

84

88

92

96

100

Pants
Waist

58

62

66

70

74

78

82

Women’s

Height

130

140

150

160

Shirt
Chest

64

68

72

76

Pants
Waist

58

62

66

70

Junior

Note:The aforementioned height and chest measurements refer to the human body measurement, not the garment itself.

SIZE CHART

Men’s Women’s

COLOR REFERENCE CHART

COOL MAX
Transports moisture away from the body, keeping you cool and dry.
Meets INVISTA performance standards for moisture management and 
breathability. 

DYNASPAN
Select high-quality VICTOR DYNASPAN high tension fabrics weaved with 
spandex elastic fiber to enjoy more comfortable and uninhibited play.

RUDOLF CHEMIE
The biocide with broad range of action against bacteria, mould and yeast fungi 
as well as dust mites-suitable for textiles worn next to the skin.

PERFECT-DRY
Regardless of your sport, wearing Perfect-DRY fiber will help you feel 
fresh and comfortable. The structure of VICTOR Perfect-DRY fiber 
absorbs and transmits sweat from the core, dries fabric quickly, emits 
heat and takes in cooler outer air to keep skin dry.

ANTISTATIC
Prevent clothes in the dry climate produce static, prevent clothes sticky body, 
make clothes to wear soft and comfortable.

ANTI-BACTERIA
The antibiotic and odorless capability of VICTOR's fabrics restrain bacteria 
caused by perspiration that remain in the fabric, helping to reduce gamey 
smells for a more airy atmosphere.

SUPER HEAT
SUPER HEAT is a high technological material which absorbs sunlight and turns it 
into heat. It reflects the ultra red rays of human body back preserving the heat 
and keeping body warm. SUPER HEAT material is good at keeping warm. It 
stores the heat and increases blood circulation. SUPER HEAT is the first choice 
of autumn and winter.

175cm
170cm
165cm
160cm
155cm

SIZE

A: White

F: Royal Blue

K: Dark Grey

P: Apple Green

V: Khaki

B: Navy

G: Green

L: Cream White

Q: Rose-Red

W: Copper

C: Black

H: Light Grey

M: Light Blue

R: Pastel Green

D: Red

I: Pink

N: Light Yellow

S: Silver

E: Yellow

J: Purple

O: Orange

U: Turquoise Blue

L LM MS S

APPAREL TECHNOLOGIES

139138

防止衣服在干燥的气候中

产生静电，防止衣服粘身，

使衣服穿着柔软舒适。



►ITEM
►COLOR
►SIZE
►MATERIAL

T-5000 F/C Men
Knitted T-shirt

Royal Blue/ Black 

S-3XL

100% Polyester

►ITEM
►COLOR
►SIZE
►MATERIAL

T-5100 F/C Women
Knitted T-shirt

Royal Blue/ Black 

S-3XL

100% Polyester

►ITEM
►COLOR

►SIZE
►MATERIAL

R-5090 CQ/CO/CA
Knitted Shorts

Black+ Rose Red/

Black+ Orange/

Black+ White

XS-3XL

100% Polyester

TOURNAMENT SERIES
KOREAN TEAM SPORTSWEAR

Size  (cm)
Height
Pants Length
Pants Front Rise
Pants Inseam
Pants Hips
Pants Waist

XS
160
39.5
26.5
17.5
85

61-78

S
165
41

27.5
18
91

67-84

M
170
42.5
28.5
18.5
97

73-90

L
175
44

29.5
19
103

79-96

XL
180
45.5
30.5
19.5
109

85-102

2XL
185
47

31.5
20
115

91-108

3XL
190
48.5
32.5
20.5
121

97-114

S
165
67.5
94
89
93

M
170
69.5
100
95
99

L
175
71.5
106
101
105

XL
180
73.5
112
107
111

2XL
185
75.5
118
113
117

3XL
190
77.5
124
119
123

Size (cm)
Height
Shirt Length
Shirt Chest 
Shirt Waist
Shirt Bottom

S
155
59
85
75
80

M
160
61
91
81
86

L
165
63
97
87
92

XL
170
65
103
93
98

2XL
175
67
109
99
104

3XL
180
69
115
105
110

Size  (cm)
Height
Shirt Length
Shirt Chest 
Shirt Waist
Shirt Bottom

F C

F C

CQfront

back

CO CA

141140



F C O

F C O

►ITEM
►COLOR
►SIZE
►MATERIAL

S-5001 F/C/O Men
Knitted Polo

Royal Blue/ Black/ Orange

S-3XL

100% Polyester

►ITEM
►COLOR
►SIZE
►MATERIAL

S-5101 F/C/O Women
Knitted Polo

Royal Blue/ Black/ Orange

S-3XL

100% Polyester

S
165
67.5
94
93

M
170
69.5
100
99

L
175
71.5
106
105

XL
180
73.5
112
111

2XL
185
75.5
118
117

3XL
190
77.5
124
123

Size (cm)
Height
Shirt Length
Shirt Chest
Shirt Bottom

S
155
59
85
80

M
160
61
91
86

L
165
63
97
92

XL
170
65
103
98

2XL
175
67
109
104

3XL
180
69
115
110

Size (cm)
Height
Shirt Length
Shirt Chest
Shirt Bottom

TOURNAMENT SERIES

143142



►ITEM
►COLOR
►SIZE
►MATERIAL

J-5060 F/C
Woven Jacket

Royal Blue/ Black

XS-3XL

100% Polyester

►ITEM
►COLOR

►SIZE
►MATERIAL
►REMARK

P-5080 FQ/CO
Woven Pants

Royal Blue+Rose Red/

Black+Orange 

XS-3XL

100% Polyester

Water Repellent

Size (cm)
Height
Jacket Length
Jacket Chest 
Jacket Bottom

XS
160
62
93
91

S
165
65
99
97

M
170
68
105
103

L
175
71
111
109

XL
180
74
117
115

2XL
185
77
123
121

3XL
190
80
129
127

Size (cm)
Height
Pants Length
Pants Inseam
Pants Front Rise
Pants Waist
Pants Hips

XS
160
95.5
69
30

56-78

95

S
165
98.5
71
31

62-84

100

M
170

101.5
73
32

68-90

105

L
175

104.5
75
33

74-96

110

XL
180

107.5
77
34

82-104

116

2XL
185

110.5
79
35

90-112

123

3XL
190

113.5
81
36

98-120

130

F C

FQfront back CO

TOURNAMENT SERIES

145144



►ITEM
►COLOR

►SIZE
►MATERIAL

T-5002 C/D/O/M Men
Knitted T-shirt

Black/ Red/ Orange/

Light Blue

S-3XL

100% Polyester

►ITEM
►COLOR

►SIZE
►MATERIAL

T-5102 C/D/O/M Women
Knitted T-shirt

Black/ Red/ Orange/

Light Blue

S-3XL

100% Polyester

►ITEM
►COLOR

►SIZE
►MATERIAL

R-5091 CE/CD/CA/CM
Knitted Shorts

Black+Yellow/

Black+Red/

Black+White/

Black+Light Blue

XS-3XL

100% Polyester

TOURNAMENT SERIES
INTERNATIONAL TEAM SPORTSWEAR

Size (cm)
Height
Pants Length
Pants Inseam
Pants Front Rise
Pants Waist
Pants Hips

XS
160
39.5
26.5
17.5
85

61-78

S
165
41

27.5
18
91

67-84

M
170
42.5
28.5
18.5
97

73-90

L
175
44

29.5
19
103

79-96

XL
180
45.5
30.5
19.5
109

85-102

2XL
185
47

31.5
20
115

91-108

3XL
190
48.5
32.5
20.5
121

97-114

S
165
67.5
94
89
93

M
170
69.5
100
95
99

L
175
71.5
106
101
105

XL
180
73.5
112
107
111

2XL
185
75.5
118
113
117

3XL
190
77.5
124
119
123

Size (cm)
Height
Shirt Length
Shirt Chest 
Shirt Waist
Shirt Bottom

S
155
59
85
75
80

M
160
61
91
81
86

L
165
63
97
87
92

XL
170
65
103
93
98

2XL
175
67
109
99
104

3XL
180
69
115
105
110

Size (cm)
Height
Shirt Length
Shirt Chest 
Shirt Waist
Shirt Bottom

O MC D

O MC D

CEfront

back

CD CMCA

147146



►ITEM
►COLOR

►SIZE
►MATERIAL

S-5004 C/D/O/M Men
Knitted Polo

Black/ Red/ Orange/

Light Blue

S-3XL

100% Polyester

►ITEM
►COLOR

►SIZE
►MATERIAL

S-5104 C/D/O/M Women
Knitted Polo

Black/ Red/ Orange/

Light Blue 

S-3XL

100% Polyester

S
165
67.5
94
93

M
170
69.5
100
99

L
175
71.5
106
105

XL
180
73.5
112
111

2XL
185
75.5
118
117

3XL
190
77.5
124
123

Size (cm)
Height
Shirt Length
Shirt Chest
Shirt Bottom

S
155
59
85
80

M
160
61
91
86

L
165
63
97
92

XL
170
65
103
98

2XL
175
67
109
104

3XL
180
69
115
110

Size (cm)
Height
Shirt Length
Shirt Chest
Shirt BottomO MC D O MC D

TOURNAMENT SERIES

149148



►ITEM
►COLOR

►SIZE
►MATERIAL

S-5006 F/Q/G/D Men
Knitted Polo

Royal Blue/ Rose Red/

Green/ Red

S-3XL

100% Polyester

►ITEM
►COLOR

►SIZE
►MATERIAL

S-5106 F/Q/G/D Women
Knitted Polo
Royal Blue/ Rose Red/
Green/ Red
S-3XL
100% Polyester

GAME SERIES

F
DQ G

F DQ G

151150



►ITEM
►COLOR
►SIZE
►MATERIAL

S-5007 M/D/J Men
Knitted Polo

Light Blue/ Red/ Purple

S-3XL

100% Polyester

►ITEM
►COLOR
►SIZE
►MATERIAL

S-5107 M/D/J Women
Knitted Polo

Light Blue/ Red/ Purple

S-3XL

100% Polyester

►ITEM
►COLOR

►SIZE
►MATERIAL

R-5093 C/H/B
Woven Shorts

Black/ Light Grey/ 

Navy

XS-3XL

100% Polyester

C H B

D JM

D JM

GAME SERIES

153152



►ITEM
►COLOR

►SIZE
►MATERIAL

S-5010 Q/F/O Men
Knitted Polo

Rose Red/ Royal Blue/

Orange

S-3XL

100% Polyester

►ITEM
►COLOR

►SIZE
►MATERIAL

S-5110 Q/F/O Women
Knitted Polo

Rose Red/ Royal Blue/

Orange

S-3XL

100% Polyester

F OQ

F OQ

GAME SERIES

155154



TRAINING SERIES

►ITEM
►COLOR
►SIZE
►MATERIAL

T-5014 C/F/A/O
Knitted T-shirt

Black/ Royal Blue/ White/ Orange

XS-3XL

100% Polyester

C F A O

157156



C E

►ITEM
►COLOR
►SIZE
►MATERIAL

T-5015 M/Q/C/E
Knitted T-shirt

Rose Red/ Black/ Yellow/ Light Blue

XS-3XL

100% PolyesterQM

TRAINING SERIES

159158
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